
Name Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total
Jamie Kiechlin 10 9 1 8 28
Tami Gragert 9 6 2 11 28
Lisa Legrow 2 11 7 1 21
Willa Siegel 14 14
Jim McDermott 8 8
Edgar Brown 2 2 4
Ken Barnett 1 2 3
Claudia Copeland 2 1 3
Ed Mays 2 2
Edgar Brown 2 2
Ben Hagar 1 1
Benita Mayo 1 1
Rita Leake 1 1

Name Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total
Steve Wilcox 7 14 5 8 34
George Karamarkovich 11 9 5 25
John Singley 2 9 2 7 20
Tom Pratuch 2 2 14 2 20
Ken Barnett 2 6 9 17
Claudia Copeland 9 4 2 15
Tami Gragert 4 1 10 15
Benita Mayo 5 5 2 2 14
Theron Mays 7 5 12
Tom Burden 5 2 5 12
Lisa Legrow 4 1 1 1 7
Robert Skerman 2 1 2 2 7
Wilfred Blood 5 5
Willa Siegel 2 1 2 5
Colena Turner 2 2 4
Rita Leake 2 2 4
Benjamin Hagar 2 1 3
Claire Carroll 2 2
Jamie Kiechlin 1 1 2
Jim McDermott 2 2
Lesliediana Jones 2 2
Frank Burke 1 1
Kirk Johnson 1 1
Lester Miyaoka 1 1

NVPS Competition Standings as of December 19, 2012
Novice Color Prints

Novice Digital Projection



Mickie Burke  1 1
Sharon Wagnitz 1 1

Name Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total
Minnie Gallman 2 11 2 14 29
Charles Bress 10 8 4 4 26
Tom Brett 1 10 1 12
Ceasar Sharper 6 1 4 11
Bob Friedman 10 10
Georgette Grossman 8 1 1 10
Sandi Croan 1 8 9
Beth Morris 6 6
Ginger Werz-Patricka 6 6
Amy Dixon 5 5
Andrew Fritz 2 1 1 1 5
Chuck Campbell 4 1 5
Lisa LeGrow 4 4
Lorraine Chickering 1 1 1 1 4
Ed Mays 1 1 1 3
Roger Lancaster 1 1 1 3
Tami Gragert 2 1 3
Tim Champney 2 1 3
Yulan Guo 1 1 1 3
Fran Bastress 1 1 2
Jamie Kiechlin 1 1 2
Benita Mayo 1 1
Bill Corbett 1 1
Bill Von Holle 1 1
Dale Nelson 1 1
Dan Feighery 1 1
George Lafko 1 1
Kashif Javaid 1 1
Lea Schlosser 1 1

Name Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total
Tom Brett 5 2 8 11 26
Bill Corbett 5 18 2 25
Charles Bress 9 2 5 9 25
Sandi Croan 11 9 2 2 24
Dale Nelson 2 11 5 18
Andrew Fritz 6 5 1 5 17
Bob Friedman 2 2 7 2 13

Monochrome Prints

Advanced Color Prints



Lorraine Chickering 5 5 2 1 13
Beth Morris 1 4 5 1 11
Bill Vanderpool 5 5 10
Georgette Grossman 1 1 4 4 10
Susan Phillips 2 7 9
Roger Lancaster 5 2 1 8
George Lafko 2 5 7
Ginger Werz-Patricka 7 7
Yulan Guo 1 2 4 7
Chuck Campbell 1 2 1 1 5
Willa Friedman 5  5
Ceasar Sharper 2 1 1 4
Ursy Potter 4 4
Fran Bastress 1 2 3
Nancy Dubiell 1 2 3
Philip Winters 1 2 3
Tim Champney 1 2 3
Dasha Rosato 1 1 2
Dennis Govoni 2 2
Rosemary Smith 1 1 2
Stephen Gawarecki 2 2
Bill Von Holle 1 1
Dan Feighery 1 1
Jim Carlson 1 1
Kashif Javid 1 1
Paul Herhulz 1 1

Name Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total
Jay Heiser 11 5 9 5 30
Kip Holdridge 9 5 5 11 30
Emi Wallace 2 14 5 2 23
Timber Gooding 5 5 2 8 20
Amie Tannenbaum 5 2 2 9 18
Chuck Campbell 4 4 4 5 17
Rosemary Smith 2 9 2 2 15
Vivian Luu 8 5 2 15
Bill Von Holle 5 2 2 5 14
John Wiles II 5 2 2 5 14
Judy McGuire 5 2 2 5 14
Scott Musson 5 2 2 5 14
Jeff Hancock 2 2 6 2 12
Bill Prosser 2 2 5 2 11
Dennis Govoni 1 5 5 11

Advanced Digital Projection



Gayle Dennis 5 2 2 2 11
George Reader 7 2 2 11
Kieu-Hahn Vu 2 5 2 2 11
Lea Schlosser 2 2 2 5 11
Sam Schaen 11 11
George Lafko 2 8 10
Kashif J. Javaid 5 4 9
Tuan Pham 2 5 2 9
Cesar Sharper 1 7 8
Harlan Lampert 8 8
John Wiles 2 2 2 2 8
Beth Morris 5 2 7
Chuck Cecil 2 5 7
Curtis Gibbens 2 5 7
Dasha Rosato 5 2 7
Georgette Grossman 1 1 1 4 7
Jan Ponder 5 2 7
Philip Winters 2 5 7
Ursy Potter 7 7
Bill Corbett 4 1 5
David Heagy 5 5
Delinda Hood 5 5
Rick Mattson 5 5
Andrew Fritz 4 4
Charles Rusnak 2 2 4
Colena Turner 2 2 4
Glenn Bernstein 2 2 4
Kim Enevoldsen 2 2 4
Minnie Gallman 1 1 1 1 4
Paul Herholz 2 2 4
Yulan Guo 4 4
Ginger Werz-Patricka 1 2 3
Dale Nelson 1 1 2
Paul Uhler 2 2
Tu ThuyDo 2 2
Bob Friedman 1 1
Dan Ward 1 1
Ed Ruggiero 1 1
Fran Bastress 1 1
Frank Burke 1 1
Lorraine Chickering 1 1
Roger Lancaster 1 1
Susan Phillips 1 1


